
Oregon Growth Account Board

Partnership Investments

 As of 6/2013

OGA

Commitment Fund Commitment

Date Fund Name Headquarters Type Amount Websites

Funds Fully Invested

3/9/1999 Timberline Venture Partners LP Washington Venture, early stage IT 5,000,000$      http://www.timberlinevc.com/

3/9/1999 Endeavour Capital Fund III Oregon Buy-outs, middle market 7,000,000$      http://www.endeavourcapital.com/

9/24/1999 Smart Forest Ventures Oregon Venture, early stage 6,500,000$      http://www.smartforest.com/

10/25/1999 Tamarack Mezzanine Partners Oregon Mezzanine 1,369,921$      http://www.tamarackcapital.com/

11/16/2001 Northwest Technology Ventures Oregon Seed, early stage venture 14,000,000$    http://www.nwtechventures.com/

9/6/2002 Timberline Annex Fund Oregon Follow on fund 500,000$         http://www.timberlinevc.com/

3/2/2004 Fluke Venture Partners II Washington Venture, early stage growth 2,000,000$      http://www.flukeventures.com/

6/1/2004 Riverlake Partners Oregon Buy-outs, lower mid-mrkt 2,000,000$      http://www.riverlakepartners.com/

3/1/2005 Madrona Venture III Washington Venture, early stage IT 5,000,000$      http://www.madrona.com/

12/6/2005 OVP Venture Partners VII Oregon Venture, early stage IT 7,000,000$      http://www.ovp.com/

3/6/2007 Adventure Fund I Oregon Growth equity, sector focus 3,000,000$      http://www.adventurefunds.com/

Various State Angel Conferences 2011-13 Oregon Seed, early stage venture 597,250$         Various

53,967,171$    

Funds Seeking Investments

6/6/2006 Montlake Capital II Washington Buy-out, growth equity 5,000,000$      http://www.montlakecapital.com/

4/10/2007 Riverlake Partners II Oregon Buy-outs, lower mid-mrkt 5,000,000$      http://www.riverlakepartners.com/

9/4/2007 DFJ Frontier II California early stage venture 5,000,000$      http://www.dfjfrontier.com/

12/4/2007 Epic Venture Partners IV Utah early stage venture 5,000,000$      http://www.epicvc.com/

Various Oregon Angel Fund 2008-2014 Oregon Seed, early stage venture 9,678,875$      http://www.oen.org/programs_oaf.aspx

9/2/2008 Pivotal Investments Oregon early stage, sector focus 5,000,000$      http://www.pivotal-investments.com/

9/2/2008 TL Ventures VII Penn/California early stage 5,000,000$      http://www.tlventures.com/

9/2/2008 Yaletown Ventures II BC, Canada early stage, sector focus 5,000,000$      http://www.yaletown.com/

12/9/2010 Phoenix Venture Partnershp California early stage, sector focus 5,000,000$      http://www.phoenix-vp.com/

12/9/2010 Portland Seed Fund Oregon Pre-seed, seed 750,000$         http://portlandseedfund.com/

3/14/2011 Voyager Capital Fund IV WA/OR/CA early stage & growth stage 5,000,000$      http://www.voyagercapital.com/

11/9/2012 Portland Seed Fund II Oregon Pre-seed, seed 750,000$         http://portlandseedfund.com/

56,178,875$    

TOTAL Commitments 110,146,046$  

NOTES: Still Fund Raising
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